Price Sheet

Amazon Listing Building/Optimization

Bulk discount of 10% available for 10+ listings purchased together

Listing Audit

Product Validation

Copywriting

Listing Images Creative

A+ Content & Brand Story Design

Hourly Consulting

$250

$300

$475

$1250

$1250

$150 per hour

Amazon PPC Management iiied Monthy)

Base Fee

Ad Spend

(Averaged over 6 months)

$1500 per month
(Up to $10,000 monthly spend)

8% per month
($10,000+ monthly spend)

Amazon Account Management (Billed Monthly)

Base Fee

Monthly Gross Revenue
(Averaged over 6 months)

Base Fee

Monthly Gross Revenue
(Averaged over 6 months)
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Up to 10 Campaigns
Up to 20 Campaigns
Up to 30 Campaigns
Up to 50 Campaigns
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Amazon Full Service Management
{(Amazon PPC Included)

$1,500 per month

1.5% per month

($1,500 + monthly gross revenue)
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$2,500 per month

1.5% per month
($2,500 + monthly gross revenue)

Google Attribution Advertising

$599 per month
$899 per month
$1199 per month
$1499 per month

BULLSEYE

SELLERS

www.bullseyesellers.com




